
bus times from 5 January 2025

nibsbuses.com

info@nibsbuses.com

Mon - Fri 0900 - 1700
01268 767870

Ongar Four Wantz
Mountnessing George and Dragon
Blackmore Primary School
Blackmore Nine Ashes Corner
High Ongar Woolmonger's Lane
Stondon Massey Bricklayers Arms
Hook End Blackmore House
Wyatts Green Plovers Barron
Doddinghurst Willow Close
Doddinghurst Peartree Lane
Hook End The Gardens
Hook End Outing's Lane
Kelvedon Hatch Stocks Lane
Kelvedon Hatch Post Office
Kelvedon Hatch Frog Street
Pilgrims Hatch The Rose & Crown
Brentwood The Robin Hood
Brentwood Wilsons Corner
Hutton St Martins School

Hutton St Martins School
Brentwood Queen’s Road
Brentwood The Robin Hood
Pilgrims Hatch The Rose & Crown
Kelvedon Hatch Crown Road
Kelvedon Hatch Stocks Lane
Hook End Outing's Lane
Hook End The Gardens
Doddinghurst Peartree Lane
Doddinghurst Willow Close
Wyatts Green Plovers Barron
Hook End Blackmore House
Hook End Lane
Stondon Massey Bricklayers Arms
High Ongar Woolmonger's Lane
Blackmore Nine Ashes Corner
Blackmore Primary School
Ongar Four Wantz
Mountnessing George and Dragon

Schooldays only

483  484
484       483

West Horndon St Martins School
via Herongate, Ingrave & Brentwood

484 passengers transfer to service 483

0730
0700
0710
0712
0714
0717
0720
0722
0725
0726
0730
0731
0733
0738
0740
0743
0755
0759
0820

1515
1526
1535
1537
1539
1541
1542
1543
1548
1547
1550
1551
1552
1553
1555
1557
1559
1607
1625


